
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Friday, April 22, 2016 3:24 PM 
To: Joshua Schmell 
Subject: Re: will...now Living Trust 

212-7509895 

•caOn Friday, April 22, 2016, Joshua Schmell wrote: 

Jeffrey - I'm traveling now but can talk later, does that work for=you? If so, what is the best number to reach you? 

Thanks. 

On Apr 22, 2016, at 10:44 A ' 
<javascript:_e(%7B=70,1cvmr );» wrote: 

Josh, can you please call Jeffrey and tell him what your lawyer is planning= Thanks. Peggy 

From: jeffrey E. 
Sent: Friday, April 22, 2016 6:55 AM 
To: Peggy Siegal 
Subject: 

how did it go? 

please note 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com 

<javascript:_e(%7B%7D,'cvmr=jeevacation@gmailcom.);> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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=C2 please note 

The information contained in this co=munication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may c=nstitute inside 
information, and is intended only for the use of the ad=ressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, disclosure or 
co=ying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibitedand may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error,=please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com<P>, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including =11 attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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